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A3 - AAV Vectors — Capsid Engineering Reviewer Roster
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A5 - AAV Vectors - Non-Human Primates and Large Animal Models Reviewer Roster
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A6 - AAV Vectors - Manufacturing New Technologies Reviewer Roster
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B1 - Metabolic Diseases Reviewer Roster
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B3 - Lysosomal Storage Diseases Reviewer Roster
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B4 - Heart, Lung, and Kidney Diseases Reviewer Roster

Chair: Kate Excoffon, PhD
Spirovant Sciences, Inc
Voorhees, New Jersey
kexcoffon@spirovant.com

Dawn Bowles, PhD

Duke University
Durham, NC
dawn.bowles@duke.edu

Jay Kolls, MD

Tulane University Health Science Center
New Orleans, Louisiana
jkollsl@tulane.edu

Hana Totary-Jain, PhD
University of South Florida
Tampa, FL
totaryjainh@usf.edu

Matthew Wilson, PhD, MD
Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Nashville, Tennessee
matthew.wilson@vumc.org

Rodrigo Miguel Dos Santos, PhD
Cedars-Sinai Medical Center

Los Angeles, California
rodrigomiguel.dossantos@cshs.org

ASGCT 28 Annual Meeting
May 13 - 17, 2024
New Orleans, Louisiana



ASGCT 28 Annual Meeting
May 13 - 17, 2024
New Orleans, Louisiana

B5 - Neurologic Diseases - Vectorology (excluding Ophthalmic and Auditory Diseases) Reviewer Roster
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B6 - Neurological Disease Models (excluding Ophthalmic, auditory, and vectorology) Reviewer Roster
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B8 - Musculo-skeletal Diseases Reviewer Roster
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B9 - Genetic Disorders of the Blood and Immune System Reviewer Roster
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C1 - Base Editing and Prime Editing Reviewer Roster
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C2 - Epigenetic Editing and RNA Editing Reviewer Roster

Chair: Mario Amendola, PhD
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C4 - On- and Off-Target Method Development Reviewer Roster

Chair: Shengdar Tsai, PhD
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C5 - Gene Targeting and Gene Correction New Technologies Reviewer Roster

Chair: Punam Malik, MD, PhD

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center
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D - Oligonucleotide Therapeutics Reviewer Roster
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E1 - Lipid nanoparticles Reviewer Roster

Chair: Devin McDougald, PhD
Biogen

Cambridge, Massavhusetts
devin.mcdougald@biogen.com
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San Diego, California
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E2 - Physical delivery methods and DNA/RNA drug development Reviewer Roster

Chair: Kenya Kamimura, PhD, MD
Niigata University

Niigata, Japan
kenya-k@med.niigata-u.ac.jp

Carol Miao, PhD

Seattle Children’s Research Institute
Seattle, Washington
carol.miao@seattlechildrens.org

Catherine O'Riordan, PhD

Sanofi

Waltham, Massachusetts
Catherine.O'Riordan@sanofi.com
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Purdue University
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E3 - Exosomes, VLPs and Nanoagents Reviewer Roster

Chair: Melissa Bonner, PhD
Nvelop Therapeutics
Cambridge, Massachusetts
mbonner@NvelopTx.com

Christian Brendel, PhD

Boston Children's Hospital, Dana Farber Cancer Institute
Boston, Massachusetts
Christian.Brendel@childrens.harvard.edu
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Fred Hutchinson Cancer Center
Seattle, Washington
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F1 - Cancer - Immunotherapy and Cancer Vaccines Reviewer Roster

Chair: Richard Vile, PhD
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Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
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Houston, Texas
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London, England
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F2 - Cancer - Oncolytic Viruses Reviewer Roster

Chair: David Bartlett, MD

University of Pittsburg Medical Center Cancer Pavillion
Pittsburg, Pennsylvania

David.Bartlett@AHN.ORG; Margaret.Corson@AHN.ORG

Ramon Alemany, PhD
DIBELL-Catalan Institute of Oncology
Barcelona, Spain
ralemany@iconcologia.net

Laura Evgin, PhD

University of British Columbia
Vancouver, Canada
laura.evgin@ubc.ca

Evanthia Galanis, MD

Mayo Clinic

Rochester, Minnesota
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F3 - Cancer - Targeted Gene and Cell Therapy Reviewer Roster

Chair: Catherine Bollard, MD

George Washington University

Bethesda, Maryland

cbollard@childrensnational.org; crymes@childrensnational.org

Christine Brown, PhD

City of Hope National Medical Center
Duarte, California

cbrown@coh.org

Aude Chapuis, MD

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Center
Seattle, Washington
achapuis@fredhutch.org

Saad Kenderian, MD

Mayo Clinic

Rochester, Minnesota
kenderian.saad @mayo.edu

Mark Leick, MD

Massachusetts General Hospital
Boston, Massachusetts
mbleick@mgh.harvard.edu

Melody Smith, MD, MS
Stanford University
Stanford, California
melodysm@stanford.edu

Christopher DeRenzo, MD
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Memphis, Tennessee
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F4 - Cancer - CAR/TCR in T/NK and other immune cell types for Solid Tumors Reviewer Roster

Chair: Sarwish Rafiq, PhD
Emory University

Atlanta, Georgia
sarwish.rafig@emory.edu

Monica Casucci, PhD

San Raffaele Scientific Institute
Milan, Italy
casucci.monica@hesr.it

Sunil Raikar, MD
Emory University
Atlanta, Georgia
sraikar@emory.edu

Theodoros Giavridis, PhD
OverT Bio

New York, New York
giavridis.theodore @gmail.com

Jesus Miguens Blanco, PhD
Stanford University

Palo Alto, California
jmiguensblanco@gmail.com

Andras Heczey, MD

Baylor College of Medicine
Houston, Texas
heczey@bcm.edu
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F5 - Cancer - CAR/TCR in T/NK and other immune cell types for Hematologic Malignancies Reviewer
Roster

Chair: Sjoukje Van der Stegen, PhD
Chan Zuckerberg BioHub New York
New York, New York
sjoukje.vanderstegen@czbiohub.org

Mohamad Hamieh, PhD
Weill Cornell Medicine

New York, New York
moh4006@med.cornell.edu

Antonella Rotolo, PhD, MD
University of Pennsylvania
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